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September 16-17, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W, as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
September 16-17, 2021, the following applications were reviewed and approved
(some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or
for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LMB 1648.P-CW Cerveza, Branford

LGB-15622 Bradley Market, Windsor Locks
LGB-15620 Grand Junco, Bridgeport

LRW-5682 Stavros Pizza Restaurant, Bristol
LIR-20716 Oar & Oak Bird House, Milford
LIR-20715 De Tapas Spanish Gastro, Westport
LGB-15626 Walnut Grocery Store, Waterbury
LRW-5681 The Cajun Boil Restaurant, Torrington
LCA-8645 Favela, Hartford

LCA-8646 Last Standin, Meriden

LIR-20712 Zephyr’s Street Pizza, West Hartford

In addition, the following applications were reviewed no action was taken on the
request for provisional and assigned to an agent for follow up investigation:
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LIR-20704

Al’s Bar & Grill, Hartford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
applications for a final permit, with no outstanding requirements:

LIP-15880
LIR-20591
LMB-1633
LCR-42
LIR-20527
LCR-51
LCT-742
LIR-20538
LFM-44
LIH-1981
LSB-1109
LSW-1589
LSW-1591

LSW-1592

Uncorked, Stamford

Chipotle, Torrington

Cheshire Craft Brewing, Cheshire
Cheshire Craft Brewing, Cheshire
Acros Bar & Restaurant, Bethel
Waypoint Spirits, Bloomfield

Pour Girls Pub, Wallingford

City Steam Brewery, Hartford

Bad Dog Brewing Company, Bristol
Residence Inn, Windsor

Spectacle Brewing LLC, Beacon, NY
Leelanau Wine Cellars, LTD., Omena, Ml

Matthew Stanley Kinne Holly Louise Kinne,

Newberg, OR
Elizabeth Chambers Cellar, Eugene, OR
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CONSUMER PROTECTION

LMB-1648 Cerveza Branford

Lastly, the department reviewed and approved the following miscellaneous
requests, to include extension of use requests, additional consumer bar requests,
and guest book waiver requests:

LIR-20222 The Charles, Wethersfield
LIC-2122 Wheeler-Young Post 201 #2205, Waterbury
Sincerely,

Richard B. Mindek, IlI
License and Applications Specialist, Liquor Control Division
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