



September 16-17, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W, as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on September 16-17, 2021, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LMB 1648.P-CW	Cerveza, Branford
LGB-15622	Bradley Market, Windsor Locks
LGB-15620	Grand Junco, Bridgeport
LRW-5682	Stavros Pizza Restaurant, Bristol
LIR-20716	Oar & Oak Bird House, Milford
LIR-20715	De Tapas Spanish Gastro, Westport
LGB-15626	Walnut Grocery Store, Waterbury
LRW-5681	The Cajun Boil Restaurant, Torrington
LCA-8645	Favela, Hartford
LCA-8646	Last Standin, Meriden
LIR-20712	Zephyr's Street Pizza, West Hartford

In addition, the following applications were reviewed no action was taken on the request for provisional and assigned to an agent for follow up investigation:

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



LIR-20704

Al's Bar & Grill, Hartford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following applications for a final permit, with no outstanding requirements:

LIP-15880	Uncorked, Stamford
LIR-20591	Chipotle, Torrington
LMB-1633	Cheshire Craft Brewing, Cheshire
LCR-42	Cheshire Craft Brewing, Cheshire
LIR-20527	Acros Bar & Restaurant, Bethel
LCR-51	Waypoint Spirits, Bloomfield
LCT-742	Pour Girls Pub, Wallingford
LIR-20538	City Steam Brewery, Hartford
LFM-44	Bad Dog Brewing Company, Bristol
LIH-1981	Residence Inn, Windsor
LSB-1109	Spectacle Brewing LLC, Beacon, NY
LSW-1589	Leelanau Wine Cellars, LTD., Omena, MI
LSW-1591	Matthew Stanley Kinne Holly Louise Kinne, Newberg, OR
LSW-1592	Elizabeth Chambers Cellar, Eugene, OR

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



LMB-1648

Cerveza Branford

Lastly, the department reviewed and approved the following miscellaneous requests, to include extension of use requests, additional consumer bar requests, and guest book waiver requests:

LIR-20222

The Charles, Wethersfield

LIC-2122

Wheeler-Young Post 201 #2205, Waterbury

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Richard B. Mindek, III'.

Richard B. Mindek, III

License and Applications Specialist, Liquor Control Division